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Thanks for joining us! Below are the resources and links mentioned during this webinar. 

Encore Tampa:  
https://casestudies.uli.org/wp-content/uploads/2017/02/encore_16pg_FEB06_v4.pdf 
 
Tampa Bay Regional Planning Council – Sign up for updates! 
https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/sl/i3yPkgq 
 
FDEP Brownfields website:  
https://floridadep.gov/waste/waste-cleanup/content/brownfields-program 
 
Hillsborough County Brownfields Site:  
https://www.epchc.org/divisions/waste/solid-hazardous-waste/brownfields 
 
NJIT TAB: 
Email: tab@njit.edu 
Phone: (973) 642-4165 
Website: www.njit.edu/tab 
LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/njit-tab/ 
Schedule a Zoom Meeting with Us! https://bit.ly/zoom-njit-tab 
 
Check out our lineup of upcoming events and news here: https://www.njit.edu/tab/news-events 
---------------------------------------------------- 
Feel free to reach out to our panelists! 
 
Elise Molleur 
Brownfield Redevelopment Specialist, NJIT TAB 
elise.molleur@njit.edu 
 
Alana Todd 
Principal Environmental Planner, TBRPC 
alana@tbrpc.org 
 
Allison Amram, PG 
Brownfields Coordinator, Waste Division / Solid & Hazardous Waste Department 
Environmental Protection Commission Hillsborough County 
amrama@epchc.org 
 
Cailyn L Bruno, PG, LSRP 
Director of Environmental Services, NJIT TAB 
cailyn.bruno@njit.edu 
 
Charity Franks 
Hazard Mitigation Planner & LEPC Coordinator, TBRPC 
charity@tbrpc.org 



 
Mesly Mata Loya 
Gulf Research Program Fellow 
mesly@tbrpc.org 
 
Philip Wilkerson 
Environmental Manager, Florida DEP 
philip.wilkerson@FloridaDEP.gov 
 
Stephanie Heidt, AICP 
Deputy Executive Director, TCRPC 
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